pension is paid for the life of the member, with a twenty (20) year guaranteed period. The full pension is 
calculated as one fortieth (1/40) for each year of contribution, subject to a maximum of 40 years times the 
terminal salary. Currently, the scheme has One Thousand and Sixty-Three (1,063) members and is 
managed by the Finance Office at the KNUST under the control of a Management Board.

Valuation and significant assumptions
This valuation exercise for GUSSS was performed in 2019 by Stallions Consultants Limited on going 
concern basis and per the requirements of IPSAS 39, Employee Benefits.